



1A048

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		93732A 6	AUTO TRIM ASSEMBLY	1		
2	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32)	8		
3	10	69067	SCREW, (.250-20 x 1.375)	1		
4	84	86322A22	CABLE ASSEMBLY	1		
5	13	78968	LOCKWASHER, (.250 Internal)	1		
6	11	64015	NUT, (.250-20)	1		
7	10	76502	SCREW, (.190-32 x 1.880)	3		
8		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Bushing	6		
9	11	20190	NUT, (#10-32)	3		
10		63115A 9	TRIM SENDER ASSEMBLY	1		
11	85	63990	INSULATOR	1		
12		79146	RETAINER	2		
13		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Gauge	1		
14	88	72729	LIGHT BULB	1		
15	88	79888	SOCKET, Light Bulb	1		
16	12	26427	WASHER	2		
17	11	26419	NUT, (#8-32)	5		
18		79480	BRACKET	2		
19	84	86322A 3	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (2.00 Feet	1		
19	84	86323A 2	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (2.00 Feet	1		
20	84	88456A 3	HARNESS ASSEMBLY	1		
21		85218A 3	PLATE ASSEMBLY	1		
22		76424	BRACKET	1		
23		49440	NUT, (.468-32)	1		
24	16	55422	STUD, (#10-32 x 2.00)	2		
25	12	24676	WASHER, (.200 x .440 x .032)	2		
26	11	68219	NUT, (#10-32)	2		
27	54	46770	CLAMP	1		
28	10	29227	SCREW, (#8-32 x 0.50)	1		
29	11	34388	NUT	1		
30	84	95084A 9	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (91.00 Inche	1		
31	88	79091	FUSE, 20 Ampere	1		
32	84	95084A10	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (5.00 Inches	1		
33	84	88974A 1	WIRE ASSEMBLY	1		
34	84	86322A 6	WIRE ASSEMBLY	1		